TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 47
MODEL 9815/9850 Cam Shaft Assembly

126 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 47 Units
No. No. Description PerAssy.
1 111055 SOREW = A0-32 0 /46 .o eeeeee et eeieecietristeeseaaaessaaeeasasesssnsaniasasestensnssrnattaesnssnnnnsssnsnnaeesenneneean 9
2 150083 NUT = 10-32 oot eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseetessee e et esseasaessasessessssseeeas s smbensenseenseaenssseessseesansenteesntstnssnsseaen g
3 073506 HOUSING ASSEMBLY - 3/8" Diameter Shaft ....cccooeeeeeee e ce e s e ae e e e ea e e 1
3 080376 HQUSING ASSEMBLY - 1/2" Diameter Shafl ..ot crreea s ceseeee s s ee e e 1
4 001456 BUSHING -.3791.D.X . 504 O.D. X 1T.000 O.A.L. oottt tceceteereeteceee s cvnraresaseseeenessseraareneees 1
4 001416 BUSHING- 504 1.D.X 827 O.D. X 1.000 QLA L. eretieeeieeeieceieetrcsviee s iaeeresesceeee st e s e s s ranans 3
) 072181 HOUSING ASSEMBLY ..ottt eesste et eeresesceassasasaeessmaanasaatasasaae et aaessseaamteansnteseasnesasaneeneaen 1
6 001420 BUSHING ..ottt eeeeesrarinetaesessassssatasssssesnassrmstsnesanssnnnsesassnsesssnsnsssstesmnnssnassssnssaeaneserernen 1
7 014212 SCREW = /428 X 314 cooaeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeie i eeieteaeeeteeveeassmtetencrvanasaaraseasassancssssssnnrsnssnnesnseesasatasesneninns 3
8 005620 WASHER - 254 1.0, X5/8 0.D. X . D59t eeeertre e eeereeeeee e e ettmee e e avmremsanrnssasmsnnaeenas 3
9 080378 GEAR oot eeeees e eeste e e r e re e e s nteatrasbaten it astaaabeaan e mnteeaabteateeeeeentareea i asantoasnen e entannaneieesaarnesranns 1
10 014342 SCREW = T0-B2 X 5/8 ..coeeeecceiriieieieeereceeeriitrsseseneersereniasessesessnsstsnseesasesnstsssnmsssssmnsnssnissassnsarenssenas 2
11 017822 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Cam, Optical TD& QP -3/8"DIA. cocrereeeeee e 1
11 017487 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Cam, Hall Effect TD & QP -3/8"DIA. .......en ettt enieeenans 1
11 017821 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Cam, Optical CD, QPC & PRO - 1/2"DIA. .. 1
11 017485 SHAFT ASSEMBLY - Cam, Hall Effect CD, QPC & PRO-1/2"DIA ..ot 1
12 *080414 CAM ettt oo asas et et et s ee st saaeeaiaetiaaasar st e ba ——atateeannaeaaaat et atnban tarnnts b e neansiearnrestnnrnneees 1
13 000022 PIN-Taper, .183 O.D. X.790 O.A L. <ottt e sree s s s s aessmemc e eaenneesns 1
18 000023 PIN-Taper, . 158 0.D. X978 O AL ettt et ae e 2
16 *017780 S A T T ettt tas e e e e e s e e rasteasaanaaasaee et earereran e ——_an et eaean e mtmteaeeone e e eaataneeanesnanens 1
18 *072605 A ettt e tae e s eseataneeataaneressetastaaataes et nsasnra e st s em e senteeante st st s n s btns et atnteesnnsannrasrntn 1
18 000024 PIN - Taper, 154 0.D. x1.094 O A L. oo ettt et 1
20 >078450 GEAR SHAFTASSEMBLY -CD, QPC & PRO ..ottt tre et s s e sreesnar e saasane 1
20 016380 GEAR SHAFT ASSEMBLY -CD, QPC & PRO ...ttt srtveereeter e eo s s savssssme e ne e 1
20 072336 GEAR SHAF T ASSEMBLY - TD & QP oottt ee e e et s e st e e s an st meesarmsaneemaneee 1
21 014902 PIN-Taper, 110 0.D. X720 O.A.L. oottt et ettt ee s m b 2
22 >001992 PIN-Roll, .1350.D.x1.0150.AL. TD, CD,OP, QPC & PRO ...covervieeiiriieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenn 1
22 101333 PIN - Spiral, .136 O.D. X947 O. AL L.ttt sttt s em s et en 1
22 000012 PIN-Taper, . 123 0.0. X.998 O. A L. (et rt e s et r e s et re e e e s nen s ssaensstmanssneaens 1
23 *071625 GEAR = TD @GN0 QP ettt ttve s vtes s s st s s ser et s e s er e s as s anaasseosmmeessasaranee 1
23  *078445 GEAR -CD, QPC anNU PRO ...ttt eeeeeaearrtae e seseesenessataeee s s an s massernesssasnanesae 1
24 *072338 GEAR ettt eeeereieeeeeteeeram e e s asssesas s e s e erese s sataeesneaaasessen st nsnannaan et ot e beeeresatr e et amaaeestaeseeeaaneanas 1
25 *072337 SH A T et ettt ieeeee e s e e et et eessnse et ee e e ra st e se e st e es nsresennrannraresssnannnsstaesansanenssiannn 1
26 192273 SPACER = TD ANA QP ... eertettereeeres e rareee st anam e e ssaesessaeeesensns s ot s s amenssesseeraesamemeens 1
27 072333 HOUSING ASSEMBLY ..ottt etiecerrteeeeeesveseessrae s e s enrbabesassaeeeeseesessassemeeesstnaeeeasneeesemnmanees 1
28 001404 BUSHING = TD & QP e eeeieeee e er e vesaee st ve e tmratbe e e e seaess e s tassam e sssnanean s neneesrasmeoememnnanens 2
29 001573 SCREW - Set, 1/4-28 x 5/16, CD, QPC & PRO .o cieeeettitiee et ettt eee e eeeee e meenaaene 2
30 080199 CAM - CD, QPC & PRO ..ottt eee et ve st sttt s aaesaene e amemeemeeeresamemmameens 1
31 014510 RING-E, .4831.D0.x.9400.D.x.044 CD, QPC & PRO oottt e ee e 2
32 072051 SHIELD oottt re e ccctr e e et s et etenr st et sae s e ssn e e sur m st s an s s nsmaet et mnsnnenasessererantoeoeran 1
33 196239 BELT = TIMNG ceieeieiirerereteesinese e sesteestesteseaasssseessaneasns s nsonnssassnsasansesssesnsansesesnnssessnsenssnnssssseinns 1
34 196240 PULLEY - Timing, OPHCAL...ccccoiiirierie et rceeteeeeecreesessntasents e enarsesmsenen s essnaesmtansesaeeesinas 1
35 130033 SCREW - Set, 8-32 X 1/4, CUP POINE ...t cccreeece et eeeeeseeercsesesrseensenseseesaseeesns rmrreeeaeereias 2
36 001567 SCREW = /428 X 3B ..eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeireccectereeerieevtervessaastsassssssssass sessnsssananannrteeeessam s essnenesessmnnseranaann 2
37 017478 BRACKET ASSEMBLY - Clock, Hall EffEct ...........ooueereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee et ae s 1
38 250205 CLAMP = CADIE, /B ..oeeeeeereerecreervecvertree st eessenssne s s sesstsesans s s nassssessee st s sennessvesosssnsesmsans 1
39 100222 SCREW - Thread Forming, #8 X 5/16 ..ottt e mae e e s e ne s 1
40 017490 HARNESS ASSEMBLY - N.O.S., Hall EffEC ....ce.eveeieeeceeeeeeeeceeee ettt eeee et e ee e 1
40 990520 HARNESS ASSEMBLY - Hall Effect, (Old DeSIgN) ......ccoeveeveeeerieeeecieeeieieee e e e 1
41 001541 SCREW - 8-32 X /8 ...eeeereieeerceeeeeeieeerearieeiseieceeesesaessssmtstnsaemnseesasssststme s seeene b saesstteeeamasemeeanans 2
42 017742 P.C.BOARDASSEMBLY-Clock/Sync., HAHERECE ..ccerieeeeeeeeeee e 1
43 014108 SCREW = Set, M10-32 X 3/8 oottt e s e e e e e east st aneaeeaesssmiaassesameenaan 2
44 017480 WHEELASSEMBLY - HAUEFTEC........oo ottt emeemae e eeen e 1

*Not Procurable Separately
>For Chain Delivery with Aluminum Frames

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 127





